NPQTOAIKEIO MNEIPAIA

‘ExBepa: 051 : M. EPTATIKQON :
MINAKIO EPTATIKQN

EKOEMA MNMOAITIKQN YNOOGEZEQN
AIAAIKAZIA: EPTATIKA-TIEPIOYZIAKEZ AIAOOPEZ

AIKQOTAG:

Hu/via Zuvedpiaong: 13/05/2021

Ktipro/AiBouoa: I 6podog, Aibouoa 301

pauuaTéag:

A/A

rAK.
AK.A.

Evaywv/AiItwyv

Evayéuevog/ Kab ou

ANTIKEIMENO

AMNOTEAEXMA

ANABOAH

1403/2021
685/2021

1)AT B

1)B

AIA®OPEX AINO
MNMAPOXH
E=APTHMENHX
EPTAZIAZ
EPFAZOMENOY
KAI EPTOAOTH

KOINO AITHMA
ANABOAHX

10 00 — 11 00TTM

1650/2021
783/2021

1)AEA

1) X
2T
3)MAA

AIA®OPEZ ANO
MNMAPOXH
E=APTHMENHX
EPTAZIAZ
EPrFAZOMENOQOY
KAl EPTOAOTH

KOINO AITHMA
ANABOAHX

10 00 — 11 00TTM

8043/2020
3754/2020

HrAx

)1

AIA®OPEX AINO
MAPOXH
E=APTHMENHZX
EPTAZIAZ
EPrFAZOMENOQOY
KAI EPTOAOTH
(AKYPOTHTA
KATAITEAIAY)

9 00 — 10 00TY

3609/2020
1754/2020

Henr
2)®BT

Hr

AIA®OPEZ AINO
MNMAPOXH
E=APTHMENHZXZ
EPTAZIAZ
EPFAZOMENQN
2TON IAIO
EPrOAOTH

KOINO AITHMA
ANABOAHZ

10 00 — 11 00Ty

9423/2020
4487/2020

1)TAS

1)0

AIA®OPEZ AMNO
MAPOXH
E=APTHMENHZX
EPTAZIAZ
EPrFAZOMENOQY
KAI EPTOAOTH

9 00— 10 00T

9601/2020
4575/2020

1)KNE

1)B

AIAOOPEZ AINO
MAPOXH
E=APTHMENHZX
EPTAZIAZ
EPFAZOMENOY
KAI EPTOAOTH
(AEAOYAEYMEN
A)

9 00 — 10 0OTTH

9608/2020
4580/2020

1)ZIA

1)B

AIA®OPEZ ANO
MAPOXH
E=APTHMENHZXZ
EPTAZIAX
EPrFAZOMENOQOY
KAl EPTOAOTH

KOINO AITHMA
ANABOAHZ

10 00 — 11 O0TTM

10288/2019
5184/2019

1)PMA
2)MMNK
3)TXA

1) A

AIA®OPEZ AINO
MAPOXH
E=APTHMENHZX
EPTAZIAZ
EPrFAZOMENOY
KAl EPTOAOTH

10 00 — 11 00TTH

11973/2019
6055/2019

1)M O X
2)MEZ A

1)0

AIA®OPEZ AINO
MAPOXH
E=APTHMENHX

10 00 — 11 00TTH

2eAida 1 amd 2

ExTUTTwon: 10/05/2021
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A/A

rAK.

AK.A.

Evaywv/AiItwyv

Evayéuevog/ Kab ou

ANTIKEIMENO

AMNOTEAEXMA

ANABOAH

EPTAZIAZ
EPFAZOMENOQOY
KAl EPTOAOTH

10

5560/2020
2603/2020

1)rrB

1)1

AIA®OPEZ ANO
MNAPOXH
E=APTHMENHZX
EPTAZIAZ
EPFAZOMENOQOY
KAl EPTOAOTH
(AKYPOTHTA
KATAITEAIAY)

KOINO AITHMA
ANABOAHX

1100 - 11 10TTy

11

9578/2020
4565/2020

1)AAT

1)0

AIA®OPEX AINO
MNMAPOXH
E=APTHMENHZXZ
EPTAZIAZ
EPFAZOMENOY
KAI EPTOAOTH

1110-12 001Tu

12

9590/2020
4571/2020

1)EAT

1)B

AIA®OPEZ AINO
MNMAPOXH
E=APTHMENHZXZ
EPTAZIAZ
EPrFAZOMENOQY
KAl EPTOAOTH

KOINO AITHMA
ANABOAHX

11 00— 11101y

13

9625/2020
4591/2020

1)DOV

1) A
2)N

AIA®OPEX AMNO
MAPOXH
E=APTHMENHZX
EPTAZIAZ
EPrFAZOMENOQY
KAI EPTOAOTH
(NAYTEPTATIKO
ATYXHMA)

1110-12 001y

14

9635/2020
4598/2020

1)K1Z

1)1
2) X

AIA®OPEZ AMNO
MNMAPOXH
E=APTHMENHZX
EPTAZIAZ
EPrFAZOMENOQY
KAl EPTOAOTH

KOINO AITHMA
ANABOAHX

11 00— 11101y

15

9861/2020
4708/2020

1)KMTI

1)A
2)A

AIA®OPEZ AMNO
MNMAPOXH
E=APTHMENHZX
EPTAZIAZ
EPrFAZOMENOQY
KAl EPTOAOTH
(AEAOYAEYMEN
A)

11 10 -12 00TTu

16

9868/2020
4712/2020

NTrx

1)A

AIA®OPEZ AINO
MAPOXH
E=ZAPTHMENHZX
EPTAZIAZ
EPrFAZOMENOY
KAl EPTOAOTH

1110-12 001Tu

2eAida 2 amd 2

ExTUTTwon: 10/05/2021




